2055 Luna Rd. Suite 142  Carrollton, TX 75006  972-247-3171  www.texasfluorescents.com   fax:  972-247-0200 41
ESSENTIALSESSENTIALS
Smoke Detectors
ITEM NO.    DESCRIPTION
USI1204	     Smoke Alarm, 120 Volt AC Powered with Silencer and 9 Volt Battery Backup
USI7390     Carbon Monoxide Alarm, 120 Volt AC Powered CO with 9 Volt Battery Backup
USI7795     Smoke and Carbon Monoxide, 120 Volt Wired-In Applications with Battery Backup
USI2413     Smoke Alarm, 120 Volt AC Powered for Hearing Impaired
F4518         Smoke Alarm, 120V AC smoke alarm with battery back-up
Door Chime Kit All inclusive white door chime with two lit push buttons and transformer.
Par Holders Single or Double die-cast Par38 holders with backplate available in white or bronze finishes.
Gasketed porcelain sockets, backplate and screws included. Listed for Wet Location.
ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION	              LAMPING
PH1WH	 Single White Par Holder w/Backplate
PH1BZ	 Single Bronze Par Holder w/Backplate
PH2WH	 Double White Par Holder w/Backplate
PH2BZ	 Double Bronze Par Holder w/Backplate
Cat. # BCK1-PDWH
PAR38 150W
PAR38 150W
(2) PAR38 150W
(2) PAR38 150W
Transformers Light Tech Transformers are the quality leader in electronic transformers changing the voltage
normally from 120V to 12V or 24V. Choose from standard AC transformers or DC transformers with
or without a separate wiring box. For Low Voltage systems use- DC Transformers to virtually
eliminate drop voltage and reduce radiated RFI.
ITEM NO.	 CASE QTY.	 DESCRIPTION
LET60ACCL2-120-12	 120	 60W 12V AC Class 2 Transformer
LET75AC-120-12	 120	 75W 12V AC Transformer
LET151AC-120-12	 60	 150W 12V AC Transformer
LET151DC-120-12	 60	 150W 12V DC Transformer
LVT151AC-120-12	 36	 150W 12V AC Transfomer/Wiring Box
LVT151DC-120-12	 36	 150W 12V DC Transformer/Wiring Box
LET201AC-120-12	 30	 200W 12V AC Transformer
LET303AC-120-12	 48	 300W 12V AC Transformer
LET303DC-120-12	 48	 300W 12V DC Transformer
LVT303AC-120-12	 24	 300W 12V AC Transfomer/Wiring Box
LVT303DC-120-12	 20	 300W12V DC Transformer/Wiring Box
LVT303AC-120-24	 24	 300W 24V AC Transformer/Wiring Box
Compact Fluorescent Retro Ballasts Convert an incandescent fixture into an energy-saving CFL fixture with all the features to qualify
for Title 24 with these socket ballast. Now available in 277V. GU24 sockets available in a variety of
configurations.
ITEM NO.	 WATTAGE	 DESCRIPTION
RBS-13E120	 13	 CFL 13W 120V Socket/Ballast 4 Pin
RBS-13E277	 13	 CFL 13W 277V Socket/Ballast 4 Pin
RBS-18E120	 18	 CFL 18W 120V Socket/Ballast 4 Pin
RBS-18E277	 18	 CFL 18W 277V Socket/Ballast 4 Pin
RBS-26E120	 26	 CFL 26W 120V Socket/Ballast 4 Pin
RBS-26E277	 26	 CFL 26W 277V Socket/Ballast 4 Pin
Choice of commercial grade Smoke Detectors and Fire Alarms and Carbon Monoxide Detectors.
Features full dust and containment covers, battery pull tab to activate, super heavy duty battery
included, test button, silencer feature and 5 year Limited Warranty.
Consult factory for GU24 sockets only.